Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
M02 Series
LED Mirror Light
Features
- Cutting-edge anti-fog technology prevents condensation

5000K (Color temperature
adjustable)
Ordering Guide Example: M02-24X30-3CCT
M02 Series
LED Mirror Light
X
Custom Size available:
___”W x ___”H (Specify width and height).
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
M02- Rev 07-16-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
Color Temperature: 3000K
SIZE Watts Lumens
30x30 38 2660
24x36 38 2660
28x36 41 2870
30x36 43 3010
36x36 47 3290
42x36 52 3640
48x36 57 3990
54x36 61 4270
60x36 66 4620
24x42 43 3010
28x42 46 3220
30x42 47 3290
42x42 57 3990
48x42 61 4270
54x42 66 4620
60x42 70 4900
M02 Series
LED Mirror Light
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
M02- Rev 07-16-2024
Mounting Hardware Included
4 PCS
Accessories
Mounting bracket
1 PC
3 PCS
1.
2.
3.
4.
4 PCS